
LUTON

XLWB

LWB

SV

SWB

1m (L) x 1.2m (W) x 1m (H)

2m (L) x 1.2m (W) x 1.2m (H)

3m (L) x 1.2m (W) x 1.7m (H)

4m (L) x 1.2m (W) x 1.7m (H)

4m (L) x 2m (W) x 2m (H)

Vehicle
Model Vehicle Load Size (Approx Size m)

Standard

x1

Weight Limits

KG

Up to 400 kg

x2
KG

Up to 800 kg

x3
KG

Up to 1100 kg

x4
KG

Up to 1100 kg

x5

x1

x2

x4

x5

x6
KG

Up to 1000 kg

If you require further informa�on please do not hesitate to contact us

Vehicle Capacity Guide
This is a general guide to help with
selec�ng which size of vehicle you may need.
Please note: Not all vans are the same make or model,
all dimensions are approximate and based on empty vehicles. 

Euro

Pallets

V-
O

CT
-2

02
4



7.5
Tonne
Truck

12
Tonne
Truck

18
Tonne
Truck

6m (L) x 2.4m (W) x 2.4m (H)

6.5m (L) x 2.4m (W) x 2.4m (H)

7.3m (L) x 2.4m (W) x 2.4m (H)

13.6m (L) x 2.4m (W) x 2.7m (H)

Vehicle
Model Vehicle Load Size (Approx Size m)

Vehicle Capacity Guide

x10

Weight Limits

KG

Up to 2500 kg

x12
KG

Up to 5500 kg

x14
KG

Up to 9000 kg

x26

x14

x16

x18

x33
KG

Up to 26000 kg

This is a general guide to help with
selec�ng which size of vehicle you may need.
Please note: Not all vans are the same make or model,
all dimensions are approximate and based on empty vehicles. 

If you require further informa�on please do not hesitate to contact us

Ar�c

Standard Euro

Pallets

V-
O

CT
-2

02
4


