Vehicle Capacity Guide

This is a general guide to help with selecting which size of vehicle you may need.

Please note: Not all vans are the same make or model, all dimensions are approximate and based on empty vehicles.



Vehicle Model	Vehicle Load Size (Approx Size m)	Pallets		
		Standard	Euro	Weight Limits
SV	1m (L) x 1.2m (W) x 1m (H)	x1	x1	KG Up to 400 kg
SWB	2m (L) x 1.2m (W) x 1.2m (H)	x2	x2	KG Up to 800 kg
LWB	3m (L) x 1.2m (W) x 1.7m (H)	хЗ	x4	KG Up to 1100 kg
XLWB	4m (L) x 1.2m (W) x 1.7m (H)	x4	x5	Up to 1100 kg
LUTON	4m (L) x 2m (W) x 2m (H)	х5	x6	Up to 1000 kg

Vehicle Capacity Guide

This is a general guide to help with selecting which size of vehicle you may need.

Please note: Not all vans are the same make or model, all dimensions are approximate and based on empty vehicles.



Vehicle Model	Vehicle Load Size (Approx Size m)	Pallets		
		Standard	Euro	Weight Limits
7.5 Tonne Truck	6m (L) x 2.4m (W) x 2.4m (H)	x10	x14	KG Up to 2500 kg
12 Tonne Truck	6.5m (L) x 2.4m (W) x 2.4m (H)	x12	x16	KG Up to 5500 kg
18 Tonne Truck	7.3m (L) x 2.4m (W) x 2.4m (H)	x14	x18	Up to 9000 kg
Artic	13.6m (L) x 2.4m (W) x 2.7m (H)	x26	x33	KG Up to 26000 kg